
Susquehanna Valley Central School District 
2016-2017 Enrollment January 1, 2017             

 B R O O K S I D E   D O N N E L L Y    T O T A L   
 
 

Grade 

 
 

Teacher 

 
# of 

Students 

 
Grade 
Total 

 
 

Teacher 

 
# of 

Students 

 
Grade 
Total 

District 
GRADE 
TOTAL  

 
Bldg. Total 

January  1  
Last Year 

BK Wolf 18 18 Shamberger  16 16 34    

K 
King 
Hopkins 
Parkison 

20 
18 
17 

55 Kane 
Young 

22 
23 45 100 BRK 377 (+3  from 

last year) 374  

1 
Fiato 
Raymond 
McMahon 

19 
20 
17 

56 Koch 
Wahl 

24 
24 48 104 DON 283 (+12  from 

last year) 271 

2 

Gaffney 
Zabadal 
Bieber 
Brudi 

23 
22 
23 
2 

70 Butcher 
Hogan 

25 
24 49 119 Elem 

Total 660 645 

3 

Flagg 
Goetz 
Selby 
Brudi 

19 
17 
18 
2 

56 Benning 
Steflik 

23 
23 46 102 

6 
7 
8 

100 
91 
113 

97 
112 
17 

4 

Tokos 
Herceg 
Bell 
Brudi 

18 
20 
21 
5 

64 Natale 
Porcari 

19 
19 38 102 M.S. 

Total 
304 (-22  from 
last year) 326  

5 

Titus 
Goetz 
Heslin 
Brudi 

19 
20 
18 
1 

58 Pilotti 
Vavra 

19 
22 41 99 

 9 
10 
11 
12 

117 
109 
147 
130 

127 
152 
128 
131 

             TOTAL  377  TOTAL  283  H.S. Total 
503 (-35  from 
last year) 538 

 

 2ndry Total 807 864 

SUB-TOTAL 1467 1509 

Full-Time BOCES Students 44  /  4 31  /  3 

In-District Total 
1515 (-28  
from last year) 1543  

Private Schools/Homeschooling 98 /  41 60  /  24 

TOTAL STUDENT POPULATION 1654 1627 
 


